GALAPAGOS ISLAND JANUARY 27th - FEBRUARY 3rd

JANUARY 27th Everyone will be different ARRIVE

5.30pm - 6.45pm Yoga & opening circle

7.00pm Dinner at Semilla Verde
JANUARY 28TH 6.15AM/ PRE BREAKFAST Yoga

7.30AM Breakfast

8.30AM Highland Tour

12.30PM Lunch @ Semilla Verde

3.45PM PICK UP - Charles Darwin

6.30pm Dinner in town (restaurant

TBD)

8.30pm Return to Semilla Verde
JANUARY 29th 6.15AM/ PRE BREAKFAST Yoga

7.30AM Breakfast

8.30AM PICK UP - North Seymour

Island

4.30PM Return to Semilla Verde

5.30PM - 6.00PM Pranayama, gentle stretch

7.00PM Dinner at Semilla Verde
JANUARY 30th 6.15AM/ PRE BREAKFAST Yoga

7.15AM Breakfast

8.30AM PICK UP - South Plazas Island

4.00PM Return to Semilla Verde

5.00PM - 5.30PM Pranayama, gentle stretch

6.30PM Dinner at Semilla Verde
JANUARY 31st 6.15AM/ PRE BREAKFAST Yoga




GALAPAGOS ISLAND JANUARY 27th - FEBRUARY 3rd

FEBRUARY 1st

FEBRUARY 2nd

FEBRUARY 3rd

7.00AM Breakfast

7.30AM Pick up - Tortuga Bay
12.00PM Return to Puerto Ayora
12.30PM Lunch @ Semilla Verde
2.00PM FREE AFTERNOON

5.00PM - 5.30PM

7.00PM

6.15AM/PRE BREAKFAST

9.00AM

10.00AM

1.00PM

6.30PM

8.30PM

6.15AM/PRE BREAKFAST

6.50AM

7.20AM

5.30PM

6.30PM

6.45AM

Pranayama & Yoga

Dinner @ Semilla Verde

Yoga

Breakfast

FREE MORNING
Lunch @ Semilla Verde
Dinner in Town (TBD)

Return to Semilla Verde

Yoga

Breakfast

Pick Up - Bartolome Island
Return to Semilla Verde

Closing Dinner Semilla Verde

BREAKFAST FOR EARLY
LEAVERS

TBD Transfers to Airport



