GALAPAGOS ISLAND JANUARY 27th - FEBRUARY 3rd

JANUARY 27th	Everyone will be different	ARRIVE
	5.30pm - 6.45pm	Yoga & opening circle
	7.00pm	Dinner at Semilla Verde
JANUARY 28TH	6.15AM/ PRE BREAKFAST	Yoga
	7.30AM	Breakfast
	8.30AM	Highland Tour
	12.30PM	Lunch @ Semilla Verde
	3.45PM	PICK UP - Charles Darwin
	6.30pm	Dinner in town (restaurant TBD)
	8.30pm	Return to Semilla Verde
JANUARY 29th	6.15AM/ PRE BREAKFAST	Yoga
	7.30AM	Breakfast
	8.30AM	PICK UP - North Seymour Island
	4.30PM	Return to Semilla Verde
	5.30PM - 6.00PM	Pranayama, gentle stretch
	7.00PM	Dinner at Semilla Verde
JANUARY 30th	6.15AM/ PRE BREAKFAST	Yoga
	7.15AM	Breakfast
	8.30AM	PICK UP - South Plazas Island
	4.00PM	Return to Semilla Verde
	5.00PM - 5.30PM	Pranayama, gentle stretch
	6.30PM	Dinner at Semilla Verde
JANUARY 31st	6.15AM/ PRE BREAKFAST	Yoga

GALAPAGOS ISLAND JANUARY 27th - FEBRUARY 3rd

	7.00AM	Breakfast
	7.30AM	Pick up - Tortuga Bay
	12.00PM	Return to Puerto Ayora
	12.30PM	Lunch @ Semilla Verde
	2.00PM	FREE AFTERNOON
	5.00PM - 5.30PM	Pranayama & Yoga
	7.00PM	Dinner @ Semilla Verde
FEBRUARY 1st	6.15AM/PRE BREAKFAST	Yoga
	9.00AM	Breakfast
	10.00AM	FREE MORNING
	1.00PM	Lunch @ Semilla Verde
	6.30PM	Dinner in Town (TBD)
	8.30PM	Return to Semilla Verde
FEBRUARY 2nd	6.15AM/PRE BREAKFAST	Yoga
	6.50AM	Breakfast
	7.20AM	Pick Up - Bartolome Island
	5.30PM	Return to Semilla Verde
	6.30PM	Closing Dinner Semilla Verde
FEBRUARY 3rd	6.45AM	BREAKFAST FOR EARLY LEAVERS
		TBD Transfers to Airport